Axel Johnson International

Chain DIN - Long Link Grade 2

Product information
@ :) Chain for different applications.

\’—/ Marking: According to standard

Finish: 3-4.5 mm zink-platined, 5- mm hot-dip galvanized.
Standard: DIN 763
Warning: Not for lifting.

Grade: 2



Part code

200100200250021

200100250250021

200100300250021

200100350250021

200100400300023

200100500250021

200100500500023

200100600250021

200100700250021

200100800250021

200101000250021

200101100250021

Chain diameter
mm

2.5

3.5

10

11

Min. breaking force
kN

15
2.3
3.2

4.6

10
10
14
18
22
40

47.5

Length

25
25
25
25
30
25
50
25
25
25
25

25

Package

Bundle
Bundle
Bundle
Bundle
reel
Bundle
reel
Bundle
Bundle
Bundle
Bundle

Bundle

5]

3.5

11

22

24

28

49

72

H mm

14

22

Weight
kg/m

0.06
0.1
0.15
0.2
0.27
0.43
0.43
0.63
0.86
aldl
1.8

2.1

Delivery time

10

10
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